First Name
Emma
Linnea

Mila

Nika

Siena
Anna
Annie
Athena

Bo

Daniela
Francesca
Jessi

Kinga
Laura
Maria
Milena
Nika
Apostolia
Carina-Ana
Isabella
Jada
Joyce Isi
Kathy-Emma
Lilli
Marianna
Zuzanna
Adriana
Kinga
Laura

Maya

.
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2025 Basketball Without Borders Europe

Girls Roster by Jersey Number

Last Name

Broliron
Norberg
Luzgina
Ocvirk
Sanford
Gardziella
Kibedi
Thompson
Guttormsdottir-Frost
Hudecova
Baldassarre
Nenonen
Babay-Bognar
Grunmann
Cintas
Vujovic
Gazic
Zormpala
Danciulescu
Marion
Lynch

Etute

Otto
Schultze
Zanetti
Marczynska
Diaz
Josepovits
Vilcinskas

Zilbershlag

Country
France

Sweden
Latvia
Slovenia
Norway
Finland
Belgium
Great Britain
Great Britain
Slovakia
Italy

Finland
Hungary
Estonia
Spain
Montenegro
Croatia
Greece
Romania
Denmark
Belgium
Luxembourg
France
Germany
Italy

Poland
Spain
Hungary
Belgium

Israel

DOB

12/4/2008
1/6/2008
10/6/2008
5/21/2008
7/9/2008
3/17/2008
5/24/2008
4/1/2008
7/17/2008
3/10/2008
1/15/2008
9/16/2008
1/9/2008
7/21/2008
5/14/2008
2/12/2008
5/7/2008
7/1/2008
1/14/2008
12/22/2008
2/27/2008
7/30/2008
4/1/2008
12/13/2008
2/12/2008
1/17/2008
4/9/2008
1/2/2008
6/8/2008
2/8/2008

FIBA

We Are Basketball

Height
(Ft/inches) Position
5'6 PG/G
5'9 PG
5'8 PG
5'9 PG
510 G
6'0 SF
6'2 F
5'9

510 G
5'3 PG
5'9 G
510 G
510 G
510 SF
5'4 G/IPG
5'7 PG
6'2 SF
510 G
510 SG
6'5 PF
510 PG
6'0 GIF
6'2 PF
6'3 F
6'2 C
6'0 F/IC
6'0 F/IC
6'5 C
6'5 C
510 G



A\

Qﬂaskethall ..
'1 Without Borders &

2025 Basketball Without Borders Europe
Girls Scrimmage Team Roster

9 Linnea Norberg Sweden 1/6/2008 5'9 PG
22 Daniela Hudecova Slovakia 3/10/2008 5'3 PG

8 Emma Broliron France 12/4/2008 5'6 PG/G
20  Athena Thompson Great Britain 4/1/2008 5'9 G

24 Jessi Nenonen Finland 9/16/2008 510 G

46  Maya Zilbershlag Israel 2/8/2008 510 G

34  Carina-Ana Danciulescu Romania 1/14/2008 510 SG
31 Nika Gazic Croatia 5/7/2008 62 SF
19  Annie Kibedi Belgium 5/24/2008 62 F

45  Laura Vilcinskas Belgium 6/8/2008 6'5 C

10  Mila Luzgina Latvia 10/6/2008  5'8 PG
30 Milena Vujovic Montenegro 2/12/2008 57 PG
36 Jada Lynch Belgium 2/27/2008 510 PG
21 Bo Guttormsdottir-Frost Great Britain 7/17/2008 510 G
26  Kinga Babay-Bognar Hungary 1/9/2008 510 G
12  Siena Sanford Norway 7/9/2008 510 G
38  Kathy-Emma Otto France 4/1/2008 62 PF
18  Anna Gardziella Finland 3/17/2008 6'0 SF
39  Lilli Schultze Germany 12/13/2008 6'3 F
44  Kinga Josepovits Hungary 1/2/2008 6'5 C

11 Nika Ocvirk Slovenia 5/21/2008 5'9 PG
29  Maria Cintas Spain 5/14/2008 5'4 G/IPG
23  Francesca Baldassarre Italy 1/15/2008 5'9 G

33  Apostolia Zormpala Greece 7/1/2008 510 G

37  Joyce Isi Etute Luxembourg 7/30/2008  6'0 GIF
27  Laura Grunmann Estonia 7/21/2008 510 SF
43  Adriana Diaz Spain 4/9/2008 6'0 F/C
41 Zuzanna Marczynska Poland 1/17/2008 60 F/IC
35 Isabella Marion Denmark 12/22/2008 6'5 PF

40  Marianna Zanetti Italy 2/12/2008 62 C



